

FIR No. 636/15
PS Seelampur
State Vs. Naeem @ Naeema etc.

13.11.2018

Fresh charge-sheet received by way of committal. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. R.K. Pandey, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
Accused Rizwan present on bail with Ld. Counsel.
Accused Naeem @ Naeema is absent.

Accused Naeem @ Naeema is absent. Issue Non bailable warrants against him with notice to his surety for the next date of hearing.

Put up on 19.11.2018 for further proceedings.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
District and Sessions Judge(NE),
KKD Courts, Delhi/13.11.2018