

SC No. **364**/18
State vs. Naeem @ Naeema
FIR No. 636/15
PS Seelampur

05.12.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer has relinquished charge as District and Session Judge, N-E, Karkardooma Courts after his appointment as Law Secretary in Central Govt.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmed, Id. Addl. PP for the State.
Both accused are present on bail.

PWs Ct. Ravinder, HC Jitender and SI Rizwan Khan are in person.

Put up on 21.01.2020 for proper order.

Reader/05.12.2019