

SC No. 364/2018
STATE Vs. NAEEM @ NAEEMA
FIR No. 636 /2015
PS (Seelam Pur)

18.01.2022

Proceedings are conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. R.K. Satyarthi, Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Naeem on bail through VC with Sh. Ashish
Kumar, Advocate.
Accused Rizwan is absent.
Sh. Dilshad Ali, Advocate for accused Rizwan.

No PW is present today.

Put up on 17.05.2022 for prosecution evidence.

(Ramesh Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N.E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/18.01.2022